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TRIO 4. kierros 22.11.2022

joukkue

UK88 2
Paikkokamut
Eva 2

JuJu

keilat

1628
1474
1544
1609

pisteet
8 -

2
0 -
6

joukkue

aCat

UK88 1
Kaatokamut
Eval

Tilanne 4. kierroksen jalkeen

joukkue
KaatoKamut
Jassit

Eva 2
PaikkoKamut
UK88 1

JuJu

UK88 2
Eval

aCat

nimi

Erkki Kananen

ottelut

4
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Jarmo Hyvonen
Hannu Hakulinen

Raimo Korpela

Pekka Korpi

Pentti Korhonen
Lauri Romppanen

Olli Vihavainen

Tapani Koskinen

. Jarmo K. Aaltonen
. Matti Hietanen

. Martti Rikkonen

. Jarmo E. Aaltonen
. Martti Paastela
. Sirpa Agge

. Jorma Lehtola
. Taito Myllymaki
. Sirpa Ivaska
. Jorma Maenpaa
. Matti Syrja
. Erkki Kiuttu
. Tapio Sairanen
. Esa Asikainen
. Milla Ilkka

keilat pisteet
6554 26
5146 24
6224 18
6219 17
6229 14
4689 10
6215 10
4421 7
4410 2
joukkue
KaatoKamut
Judu
UK88 2
Judu
KaatoKamut
Eva 2
UK88 2
Eva l
Eva 2
PaikkoKamut
UKS88 1
UK88 2
KaatoKamut
UK88 1
aCat
PaikkoKamut
Eval
aCat
JuJu
UK88 1
Eval
Eva 2
PaikkoKamut
aCat

puhdas
614
549
554
514
533
506
522
496
506
518
490
483
474
464
431
461
448
427
432
427
414
415
420
400

keilat
1432
1504
1723
1493

pisteet

0

6
8
2

Seuraava kierros:

3.1.2023

ka. tas.
204,7 14
183,0 8
184,7 6
171,3 17
177,7 9
168,7 17
174,0 8
165,3 15
168,7 11
172,7 4
163,3 13
161,0 9
158,0 11
154,7 14
143,7 22
153,7 12
149,3 14
142,3 21
1440 13
142,3 14
138,0 16
138,3 11
140,0 9
133,3 15

yht.
656
573
572
565
560
557
546
541
539
530
529
510
507
506
497
497
490
490
471
469
462
448
447
445



